March 2019
X-EKB, X-ECH
DATA SHEET
Electrical fastener
X-EKB, X-ECH
12/2017, updated 03/2019� 2
X-EKB, X-ECH Electrical fastener

12/2017, updated 03/2019� 6
Fastener without pre-mounted nail: Technical information
Fastener without pre-mounted nail: Order information
Fastener	 Plastic material	 Designation	 Item no.
Electrical Cable Holder	 Polyamide 1)	 X-EKB 4 MX	 285712
	 Polyamide 1)	 X-EKB 8 MX	 285713
 	 Polyamide 1)	 X-EKB 16 MX	 285714
	 Polyamide 2)	 X-EKB FR 4 MX	 285715
 	 Polyamide 2)	 X-EKB FR 8 MX	 285716
	 Polyamide 2)	 X-EKB FR 16 MX	 285717
 	 Polyamide 1)	 X-ECH-15 MX 	 2018247
	 Polyamide 1)	 X-ECH-30 MX 	 2018248
 	 Polyamide 1)	 X-ECH-15/B MX 	 2018729 (kit)
	 Polyamide 1)	 X-ECH-30/B MX 	 2018891 (kit)
	 Polyamide 1)	 X-ECH-B MX 	 2018391
1) halogen and silicone free, light grey RAL 7035
2) halogen and silicone free, flame retardant, stone grey RAL 7030
Base material Cable Holder Fastening Technology Nail